Calls Per Month

May 53

Year to Date Totals

273

*Disregard by Kent County Dispatch

9.2

9.78

Mins average time to scene per month of

Mins average time to scene per year

Total Time out for the Month:

Total Time out for the Year:

Sincerely,

Mike Patin
Fire Chief

May

TYPE OF CALL

Medical
House/Buildings
Vehicle / PI
Grass
Good Int/Misc.
Fire -Medical Alarms
*Disregard

TOTAL

May
2025
May

2025

Report Prepared by Fire Fighter Merritt

202

5

Year to Date Totals

35 179
4 15
3 23
1 20
8 28
1 7
1 1
53 273
53 Runs
273 Runs
28 Hours 16
156 Hours 58

Year to Dates Totals

2024
2025

229
273

LOCATION OF RUNS

Sand Lake
Ensley
Pierson
Nelson
Cedar Springs
Spencer
Solon
Howard Cit
Croton
Grant
Disregard
Lakeview
V-Pierson
Kent City
Total

Mins

Mins

+44 Runs
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TOTALS

50
56
53
86
12
1
10

NO 2O -2NO -

273



NO
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

DATE

ADDRESS
1723 Long Rd
1551 18 Mile Rd
314 W Lake St
18170 W County Line
6711 136th
136th & Newcosta
13473 S Eim
5785 104th
13423 Juniper
2501 Black Center Ct
8810 E 124th
10340 S Beech Ave
VOID
2241 Bass Lake Rd
17822 Cedar Springs Ave
6012 E 104th Street
6915 Grovsenor
9381 21 Mile Rd
3785 22 Mile Rd
6272 21 Mile Rd
7010 Grosvenor St
127 W Oak St
18906 S County Ln
19897 Maple Hill Ct
8669 19 Mile Rd
116 W Oak St
811 Sand Lake St NE
19897 Maple Hill Ct
9101 21 Mile Rd NE
811 Sand Lake St NE
811 Sand Lake St NE
13380 S Austrian Dr
23129 Lakeview Ln
6171 Coan St
1044 N Federal
35 E Maple Street
16279 McCllure
22766 W Stanton Rd
35 E Maple Street
8 N Neve Rd
16340 Ritchie
9946 S Locust Ave
279 Day Lilly Dr
142 N Bass Lake Rd
65 W Oak NE
116 W Oak Street NE
10041 S Beech St
35 E Maple Street
13113 S Elm
175 S Park
811 Sand Lake Rd
2214 Winston View Dr
5890 Grosvenor

TYPE OF CALL
Medical
Structure Fire
Medical
Medical
llegal Bum
MVA
Medical
Structure Fire
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
VoID
Fire Alarm
MVA
Medical
Medical
Medical

Illegal Burn
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Down Wire
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Odor Investigation
Medical
Odor Investigation
Vehicle Fire
Down Wire
Odor Investigation
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical
Medical
Down Wire
Medical
Structure Fire
Structure Fire
Medical
Medical
Medical

CITY/TWP
Pierson
Solon
Sand Lake
Pierson
Ensley
Pierson
Ensley
Ensley
Ensley
Pierson
Ensley
Ensley
VoID
Pierson
Cedar Springs
Ensley
Nelson
Nelson
Ensley
Nelson
Nelson
Sand Lake
Pierson
Pierson
Nelson
Sand Lake
Sand Lake
Pierson
Nelson
Sand Lake
Sand Lake
Ensley
Pierson
Nelson
Nelson
Sand Lake
Nelson
Pierson
Sand Lake
Pierson
Nelson
Ensley
Pierson
Pierson
Sand Lake
Sand Lake
Ensley
Sand Lake
Ensley
Cedar Springs
Sand Lake
Solon
Nelson
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ALARM
18:57
20:20
5:31
6:44
13:05
16:43
17:56
10:10

IN SERV

13:08
16:45
17:58
10:11
6:43

11:45
13:01
18:35

5:32
10:31
18:00
19:56
9:11
22:12
22:44
17:15
7:58
21:14
18:27

STAGED

1145

ARRIVED
19:02
20:27

5:40
6:57
13:15
16:49
18:05
10:20
6:59
11:49
13:12
18:43
VoID
20:19
20:25
12:46
19:58
20:22
9:51
19:55
20:34
23:25
0:58
18:29
19:41
22:00
22:23
0:08
15:01
21:36
9:54
13:02
13:29
5:35

Disregard
20:24
21:33

73
14:29
15:01

9:03

9:36

5:43
10:38
18:09
20:02

9:25
22:17
22:50
17:22

8:05

Disregard
18:40

ET

CLEARED
19:17
20:29

5:52
717
13:26
17:07
18:30
12:32
7:03
12:27
13:29
19:02
VoID
20:20
21:00
12:49
20:16
20:57
9:55
20:25
21:02
23:46
1:17
18:40
19:59

TOTAL
20
9
21
31
21
24
34
132
22
42
28
29
0
6
41
14
27
41
22
41
31
33
31
21
30
23
6
10
15
29
49
25
31
33
16
32
30
35
35
30
25
25
39
24
15
15
30
36
191
43
29
9
36

UNIT
7
3,14
7

9
7
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Rew-1e
fen-0¢
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Re-g1
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Rep-g
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Date RUN# Mike P EricH John P Matt B LisaB SamB Kevin B Alex C Paul C Zach D DATE RUNA Nvha M Larry H Donovan L Zach P Heath P BrandonP  Autumn S Kellie M Brian V RIT Paul 8 Christopher £

FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED FIRE MED

1May 221 1 1 1-May 221 1

1May 222 1 1 1 1 1 1-May 222 1 1

2May 223 1 2May 223

3May 224 1 1 1 3May 224 1

3May 225 1 1 1 1 3-May 225 1 1

IMay 226 1 1 3May 226 1 1

3IMav 227 1 1 IMay 227 1

4May 228 3 3 3 3 3 4-May 228 3 3 3 3 3

5May 229 1 1 1 5-May 229 1

6May 230 1 1 6-May 230 1

6May 231 1 1 1 6-May 231 1

8May 232 1 1 8-May 232 1 1

8May 233 VOID 8May 233 VOID

B-May 234 1 1 B-May 234 1

10-May 235 1 1 1 1 10-May 235 1 1 1

12-May 236 1 1 1 12-Mav 236

12-May 237 1 1 12-May 237 1

12-May 238 1 1 12-May 238 1

13May 239 1 1 1 13May 238 1 1 1

13-May 240 1 1 1 1 13May 240 1 1

13May 241 1 1 1 13May 241 1 1

16May 242 1 14-May 242 1

15May 243 1 1 15May 243 1

15-May 244 1 1 1 1 1 1 15-May 244 1

15-May 245 1 1 1 1 15Mav 245 1 1

15-May 246 1 1 1 1 15-Mav 246 1 1 1

15-May 247 1 1 1 1 1 1 15-Mav 247 1 1 1

15-May 248 1 1 1 15-Mav 248 1

18-Mav 249 1 1 1 1 16-May 249 1 1 1

16-May 250 1 1 16-May 250 1

17-May 251 1 i) 1 17-May 251

18-May 252 1 1 1 18-May 252 1 1

18-May 253 1 3 1 18May 253 1 1

19May 254 1 1 1 1 1 19May 254 1

19-May 255 1 1 1 1 1 1 19May 255 1 1 )

19-Mav 256 1 1 1 1 19-May 256 1 1

19May 257 1 1 1 1 1 1 19May 257 1 1 1 1

20May 258 1 1 1 1 20-May 258 1

20-May 259 1 20May 259 1

20-May 260 1 1 20May 260 1 1

21-May 261 1 1 1 1 21-Mav 261

22May 262 1 22Mav 262

23-May 263 1 1 1 23-Mav 263 1

23May 254 1 1 23-May 264 1

23May 285 1 1 1 23May 265 1

23May 266 1 1 23May 266 1

25May 267 1 1 25May 267

25May 268 1 1 1 1 25May 268 1

25May 269 2 2 2 2 2 2 25May 269 2 2 2 2 2 2

28May 270 1 1 1 1 28May 270 1 1

30-Mav 271 1 1 1 30-Mav 271 1

30-May 272 1 1 30-Mav 272 1

31-Mav 273 1 3M-Mav 273 1
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